
 

Miller Grove Lady Hornets Volleyball 
 

Day Date Opponent Location Time Team(s) 

Fri Aug 8 Van Away TBD V 

Tues Aug 12 Detroit Home 5:00 V 

Thurs & Sat Aug 14 & 16 Lone Oak Away TBD V 

Fri Aug 15 Wolfe City Home 4:30 V 

Tues Aug 19 Leonard Home 5:00 V 

Thurs & Sat Aug 21 & 23 North Hopkins Trn Away TBD V 

Tues Aug 26 Quinlan Ford Home 5:00 V 

Thurs & Sat 28 & 30 Labor Day Smash 
Commerce Away TBD V 

Fri Aug 29 WHSA Home 5:00 V 

Tues Sept 2 North Hopkins Home 5:00 V 

Fri Sept 5th 
Greenville 

Homeschool Away 5:00 V 

Fri Sept 12 Como-Pickton Away 4:30 V 

Fri Sep 19th Dodd City Home 4:30 V  

Tues Sept 23rd Greenville Christian Away 5:00 V 

Friday Sept 26th Savoy Home 4:30 V 

Tues Sept 30 Ector Away 5:00 V 

Fri Oct 3 Paris Sports League Home 4:30 V 

Tues Oct 7 Sulphur Bluff ^^ Home 5:00 V 

Thurs Oct 9 Union Hill Home 4:30 V 

Tues Oct 14 Avery ^ Home 5:00 V 

Fri Oct 17 Sulphur Bluff Away 4:30 V 

Tues Oct 21 Union Hill Away 5:00 V 

Fri Oct 24 Avery Away 4:30 V 

 
                      Head Coach: Randa Ramsey                         ^^ Pink Out Night 

       Assistant Coach: Ryan Ocheskey                  ^ Senior Night 
                                                                    District Games in Bold 

      AD: Ryan Ocheskey -  Secondary Principal: Tonya Loftice - Superintendent: Dr. Linda Rankin 


